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Week 11

Mon Nov 18 10:27pm ET

Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 14 0 0 1.000 11-0 5647 3700 4233

Breaking 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 3886 3794 3179

DiBis Dolphins 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 4109 4167 3287

JoeStradamus 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 3970 3939 3338

Over The Line 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 3760 4000 3193

Palea Kameni 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 3514 4034 2917

Cleveland Mafia 5 8 0 0.385 3-7 3943 4028 3355

The Practice Squad 1 12 0 0.077 1-9 3010 3867 2561

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Suhs Anger Management 10 3 0 0.769 8-2 4640 3744 3931

Magnum 9 4 0 0.692 6-4 3953 3770 3183

Dagobah Swamp Force 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 4166 3891 3665

Worship The Star 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 4027 3724 3659

The Greatest 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 3315 3791 2869

PA Waggles 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 3827 3858 3120

Pappa's Moonshine 5 8 0 0.385 5-5 3528 4087 3111

Mean Machine 2 11 0 0.154 2-8 2982 3883 2512

Total Points
Sweetness 4233

Suhs Anger Management 3931

Dagobah Swamp Force 3665

Worship The Star 3659

Cleveland Mafia 3355

JoeStradamus 3338

DiBis Dolphins 3287

Over The Line 3193

Magnum 3183

Breaking 3179

PA Waggles 3120

Pappa's Moonshine 3111

Palea Kameni 2917

The Greatest 2869

The Practice Squad 2561

Mean Machine 2512
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